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32 Years of Support and Impact from YOUR Incredible Support 

 
This year marks the 32nd  year of the Sportsman’s Raffle. 

Every dollar raised fuels the Wisconsin Rural Water Association’s mission: advancing education, building physical training 
centers, providing equipment to communities, connecting suppliers and operators supporting the water and wastewater 

professionals.  Cheers to you all!   

Why Donate? 

1. Your company is making a impact.  Over 32 years the WRW Foundation via this event has raised over $1.2 Million 
dollars!  

2. Your company will be  featured on the WRWA Sportsman’s Raffle webpage, a go-to spot for members and 
operators before the conference. 

3. A personalized donor sign for your booth. 

4. A feature in the WRWA quarterly journal with your prize winner. 

How to Join the Fun: 

• Donations start at $300 (act early for prime visibility!). 

• Avoid duplicate ideas (except for guns) and stand out! 

• Drop off your donation during booth setup (March 25th 26th). 

Go Digital!  https://www.wrwasportsmansraffle.com/  
Submit your donations online, or if that’s not your thing, contact Dave Dodge or Phillip 
Judkins.  If you prefer mailing, please send all donations to: 
Adaptor Inc. 
Attn: Dave Dodge 
2151 South 54th Street 
West Allis, WI 53219 

Together, let’s make a splash for Wisconsin’s water heroes! 

Donate Today and join the legacy of over 90 vendors making a difference every year. 

With gratitude, 
The Sportsman’s Raffle Committee 
 
Dave Dodge  414 303-7834    dave@adaptorinc.com  
Eric VanLaanen 920-241-9163   eric.vanLaanen@coreandmain.com 
David Harris  651 338-9222    dave@fischer-harris.com 
Jim Barker  608-314-4999   jbarker@martellewatertreatment.com 
Jon Strand  715-829-7979   jstrand@cbssquaredinc.com 
Jessica Morrison 414-791-7496   jessica.morrison@plantoptics.com  
Philip Judkins  262-354-5554   philip.judkins@wwssg.com 
Peter Bennin  262-269-8755   peter.bennin@wwssg.com 
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Connect Directly to the Sportsman’s Raffle Donation Page to submit your donation today! 


